Litetronics, Inc. | 6969 W. 73rd St. Bedford Park, IL 60638 | Tel: 800-860-3392 | customerservice@litetronics.com
LED WRAP FIXTURE
Page 1/2
	� Adjustable color temperature (3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
	� Adjustable light output/wattage
	� 130 lumens per watt (lm/W)
	� DLC 5.1 Premium

3/3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Listed below are the max wattage settings and lumens for each model number.
ROOT MODEL # DESCRIPTION
WFS4 4’ Tunable LED Wrap Fixture
EXT. MODEL # WATTS LUMENS CCT
WFS43515 15 1,950 3500
WFS44015 15 1,950 4000
WFS45015 15 1,950 5000
WFS43525 25 3,250 3500
WFS44025 25 3,250 4000
WFS45025 25 3,250 5000
WFS43530 30 3,900 3500
WFS44030 30 3,900 4000
WFS45030 30 3,900 5000
WFS43540 40 5,200 3500
WFS44040 40 5,200 4000
WFS45040 40 5,200 5000
Each extended model # is individually listed with DLC.
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION USAGE
TR01 Test Remote Control
Used for testing and demonstrating the functionality of EB10 emergency battery backup